
UTU L&N  - LOCAL CHAIRMEN LISTING  
   

LOCAL  ZONE 
LOCAL 

CHAIRMEN ADDRESS CELL # E-MAIL 
   E. COMM      

L. 376   Greg E. Bryant 
11050 Hyatt Martin Road    
Greenville, IN  47124 

502-599-
2574 gregbubbabryant@gmail.com 

   LH&STL          
L. 376 LO LH Steve R. Peyton 

304 Hubert Court       
Owensboro, KY  42303 

270-519-
8629 pete.peyton4@gmail.com 

   MS1ST(C&T)     
L. 376 LO MS Eric Crews 

7710 Bleemel Drive    
Louisville, KY  40291 

502-681-
5498 escrews3@gmail.com 

   
LCL/LEX      
L. 376 LO LC Wayne Brady 

9503	BLUE	RIBBON	CT	
LOUISVILLE		KY					40291-1383 

502-648-
2191 waynebrady121@gmail.com 

   
LOU. TM       
L. 376 LO LT Tony Stober 

331	CROSSFIELD	DR	
MT.	WASHINGTON		KY		40047 

502-643-
1458 tonster1@bellsouth.net 

   NO&M          
L. 598 AT MO Jason Kyser 4510	Pine	Ave		

Saraland	AL	36571 
251-454-
8794 jkyser25@hotmail.com    Mob. Tm.        

L. 598 AT MB 
   M&M (C)        

L. 762 AT MM Bryan Pitts 
1810 Cantelou Road 
Montgomery AL. 36108 

334-315-
3089 bdpitts231@outlook.com 

   MONTY YD.   
L. 762 AT MT Wade Logan 

597		LOWER		KINGSTON		RD	
PRATTVILLE,		AL											36067	

205-886-
3341 Wadelogan84@yahoo.com 

   BIRM.            
L. 847 

AT BM   
AT SN Ronnie Head 

10	Anderson	Mountain	Dr.	
Odenville	AL.	35120 

205-577-
0762 Rhead9876@aol.com 

   B-B YD.         
L. 847 

AT BT  
CG OK Ronnie Knop 

103	RYAN	RD	
EVA,	AL									35621-7654 

256-962-
8358 ronnieknop@att.net 

   E. COMM     
L. 904   R. Wayne Fuller 

508 Princeton Street     
Providence, KY  42450 

270-584-
3585 Robert_W_Fuller@yahoo.com 

   
HENDER.       
L. 904 

CG AT  
CG HD Josh Risley 

12603	HWY	136E	
HENDERSON	KY											42420	

270-869-
4319 jrisley83@hotmail.com 

   ST. LOU.       
L. 904 CG SD Justin Calvert 

7353	HWY	66	
WADESVILLE,	IN												47638 

812-568-
9257 justincalvert74@yahoo.com 

   Evans. Tm.    
L. 904 CG EV Daryl Brown 

3907 Covington Drive      
Evansville, IN  47725 

812-306-
7477 drbrown69@insightbb.com 

   



N&D              
L. 974 CG ND D. Wayne Sisco 

2058 Old Greenbrier Pike 
Greenbrier, TN  37073 

615-308-
6348 ice26metal@gmail.com 

   MS2ND         
L. 974 LO MS Jerry L. Booth 

2704 Cages Bend Road 
Gallantin, Tn. 37066-5719   jlbooth11@comcast.net 

   NC(T)           
L. 974 CG NC Drew Brownlow 

5650	HAMPDEN	AVE	
ROCKVALE	TN															37153 

615-482-
6437 drewbrownlow@gmail.com 

   CHATT TM  
L. 974 CG NC Ben Keith 

377	Hillwood	Dr.	Estill	
Springs,	TN	37330 

931-808-
7901 bakontrack@yahoo.com 

   NC-Bruce.    
L. 974 CG NC T. Craig Spangler 

500 Hunter Court                  
White Bluff, TN    37187 

615-306-
1295 tcrrx@aol.com 

   AJT                
L. 1033 AT AT George Weidman 

259 Elizabeth St, N.E.          
Atlanta, GA   30307 

770-715-
3403 g.weidman@comcast.net 

   W&A (T&C)      
L. 1033 

AT CA       
AT WA Jim Black 

2023 Queensbury Dr           
Acworth, GA   30102 

812-896-
3796 jimandgidgetblack@yahoo.com 

   ATL. TM.       
L. 1033 AT AT Will T. Rogers 

8201 Druid Hills Drive NE    
Atlanta, GA  30329 

770-500-
5555 wtrogers1@gmail.com 

   New Orln.     
L. 1066 AT NO Gerald J. Fiorello 

20335 Highway 21 N  
Bogalusa, La   70427 

985-516-
8033 Gfiorello@aol.com 

   

CRR              
L. 1162 

AP BR         
AP DA         
AP ER        
AP KP Phil E. Terry 

1004 Rocky Ridge Rd    
Johnson City, TN  37601 

423-388-
8794 pterry1162@yahoo.com 

   
MEM. LINE    
L. 1308 

CG PM 
CG LY Joey Waugh 

405	Northwood	Dr	
Huntingdon,	TN														38344 

425-200-
6711 waughhardwood@hotmail.com 

   CV                  
L. 1310 

AP CV       
AP LO 

   
Local 1310 to be merged into 1315 

   PENSA.       
L. 1312 JX PD Dave E. Meadows 

3326 Indian Hills Dr                
Pace, FL   32571 

850-380-
0018 davemeadows11@gmail.com 

   ATLANTA        
L. 1314 AT KA Brandon Raper 

130 County Road 420 
Athens, TN 37303 

423-453-
8446 brraper98@gmail.com 

   KY                  
L. 1315 AP KY Jeremy C. King 

258 Redwood Drive                
Dry Ridge, KY     41035 

859-620-
9034 jcking654@hotmail.com 

   EK                  
L. 1316 HU EK Travis Warren 

P.O.	Box	695	
Jackson,	KY	41339	

859-940-
3579 twarren@tgtel.com 

   



HAZ/RAV.      
L. 1316 AP EK B.J. Neace 

45 Childers Lane            
Jackson, KY    41339 

606-272-
1118 bj_neace2006@yahoo.com 

   Knox.Etowah            
L. 1345 AP KD Vince Ervin 

456	DIXIE	MEADOWS	DR	
LENOIR	CITY	TN					37772-7054 

865-291-
8049 vje4496@yahoo.com 

   
NASH TM.   
L. 1346 CG NA Dave Samons 

1226	BAKER	CREEK	DR	
SPRING	HILL,				TN										371174 

615-585-
4589 dcsamons@charter.net 

   
CORB YD.    
L. 1567 AP CV        

   
Local 1567 to be merged into 1315 

   

      
   	


